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Price
116.05 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.04% (0.05)

CH0126881561
SREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
34,719 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

116.00 CHF (537)
116.10 CHF (354)
116.15 CHF
116.30 CHF
116.00 CHF
116.00 CHF
116.132128 CHF
25,495
2,960,788.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619324,91497261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e22608c01026c6aeb75d6b67d2b81d0c1c31d2a5a4d700ec7e6cbc854ab1a40e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=947d4bb55fe6acfd1&time=1711009603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ab550e591bfc312349366f1e397f9e414c15aaf257cee0fc33c6a82a351bf0&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19b87a3cb0fce8810&time=1711009603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159d815c411f914cf585d5413cf37b5fb80d094e7dd0fa8344f2423d34ba1aaf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98af84a381b4fc358&time=1711009603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1a2943d7555c12fc08dd06bcb941501f5056b56c91b4a73cf48a14c07cd7e18&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1a47d31b09c01682&time=1711009603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ae8cb904b2bd65ccd723b531078a8c790c439be3a50c2b33d2eb872cfe4099a&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c85be596147d32e0d&time=1711009603&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/03/20 09:11:09

Price
116.05 CHF

Difference

o

0.04% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0126881561
SREN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

34,719 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.00 CHF (537)
Ask (Ask size) 116.10 CHF (354)
Open 116.15 CHF
High 116.30 CHF
Low 116.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 116.00 CHF
VWAP 116.132128 CHF
Volume (pcs) 25,495
Trading volume 2,960,788.60
Number of trades 230
Last size 110
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.52% +31.88% +26.83%
Perf (abs.) +21.32  +28.04  +24.54
Beta 0.55 0.65 0.84
Volatility  17.83 19.18 2217

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Tradegate 2019/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2019/ 17:16
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 09:11
03/20

Price

89.00 EUR

89.36 EUR

89.20 EUR

116.05 CHF

113.86 CHF (1,799,824)
106.21 CHF (1,044,575)
100.89 CHF (842,832)
94.72 CHF (843,822)
116.20 CHF (2024/03/19)
94.88 CHF (2024/01/03)
116.20 CHF (2024/03/19)
83.10 CHF (2023/08/22)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.13 20
0.37 25
0.01 9
2.96 230
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46672585

SWISS RE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
03/20

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
03/19

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
03/20

09:00

08:00

10:12

16:20

18:42

08:10

08:02

09:01

116.10 CHF

88.58 EUR

88.62 EUR

89.02 EUR

130.8960 USD

88.56 EUR

88.56 EUR

116.265 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45203889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50666501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48423256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47636010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629986

SWISS RE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SWISS RE AG

Mythenquai 50/60 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-285-21-21

Fax: +41-43-285-29-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Mumenthaler

Andreas Berger

Anette Bronder

Cathy
Desquesses

Guido Frer

Hermann Geiger

John R. Dacey

Jonathan
Isherwood

Moses
Ojeisekhoba

Patrick Raaflaub

Russell
Higginbotham

Thierry Léger

Urs Baertschi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Joérg
Reinhardt

Bik Yun Lau

Deanna Ong

Jay Stuart
Ralph

Joachim
Oechslin

Karen Gavan

Larry
Zimpleman

Paul Tucker

Philip Ryan

Pia
Tischhauser

Jacques de
Vaucleroy

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:-

	SWISS RE AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



